
EVENTS FOR MAY, 2025 

 

Sunday, May 4 

10:30 a.m. worship with Mrs. Janice Swanson 

 

Monday, May 5 

Cinco de Mayo Day 

 

Saturday, May 10 

8 a.m. – 12 p.m. – Gibson Area Food Pantry 

 

Sunday, May 11 

10:30 a.m. – Worship with To Be Announced 

Happy’s Mother’s Day 

 

Thursday, May 15 

Gibson City Wide Garage Sale 

 

Friday, May 16 

Gibson City Wide Garage Sale 

 

Saturday, May 17 

Gibson City Wide Garage Sale 

GCMS High School Graduation 

 

Sunday, May 18 

10:30 a.m. – Worship with Dr. Jim Dunnan 

 

Thursday, May 22 

5 – 8 p.m. – GAH Pot N Wine at Country Side Camp Ground 

Saturday, May 24 

8 a.m. to 12 noon - Gibson Area Food Pantry 

 

Sunday, May 25 

10:30 a.m. worship with Reverend Connie Bandy – Communion will be served 

 

Monday, May 26 

The church office will be closed in observance of Memorial Day 

 

Wednesday, May 28 

5:30 p.m. – Session will meet in the fellowship hall 

 

Thursday, May 29 

Last day of school for GCMS 

 


